
Název soutěže : SLOVANSKÁ  LIGA  LP   -  60
Pořadatel : SSK Plzeň - Slovany Č-0015

Místo konání : střelnice Plzeň-Košutka
Datum konání :

Disciplína : LP  -  60  :  Muži,Junioři
rok ev.číslo číslo
nar. člena SSK

1 Geleti Jiří 1963 03302 0176 ssk Plzeň-střed 84 91 85 87 92 89 528
2 Andrušík Ivan 1965 27322 0109 ssk Sedlčany 90 90 92 86 82 81 521
3 Tribula Zbyněk 1980 37590 0080 Arnika Tachov 80 74 87 85 78 73 477
4 Homolka Tomáš 1975 38182 0191 ssk Metrostav 72 79 84 82 80 72 469
5 Bučilová Marie 1987 38662 0080 Arnika Tachov 78 73 82 88 79 67 467
6 Mutinský Petr 1963 35937 0015 ssk Plzeň-Slovany 71 69 74 87 83 79 463

Disciplína : LP  -  60 : Senioři
rok ev.číslo číslo
nar. člena SSK

1 Chmel Karel st. 1945 1574 0136 ssk Písek 90 83 88 85 83 91 520
2 Šimša Oldřich 1944 03286 0176 ssk Plzeň-střed 78 74 78 84 84 88 486
3 Hruška Václav 1948 06344 0486 PPČR  Domažlice 72 77 80 77 82 74 462
4 Hejna Rudolf 1956 02459 0667 Magnum K.Vary 84 72 73 73 70 78 450
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Disciplína : LP  -  60  :  Muži,Junioři
rok ev.číslo číslo
nar. člena SSK

1 Geleti Jiří 1963 03302 0176 ssk Plzeň-střed 536 528 528 1592
2 Tribula Zbyněk 1980 37590 0080 Arnika Tachov 494 474 477 1445
3 Homolka Tomáš 1975 38182 0191 ssk Metrostav 478 488 469 1435
4 Bučilová Marie 1987 38662 0080 Arnika Tachov 479 477 467 1423
5 Mutinský Petr 1963 35937 0015 ssk Plzeň-Slovany 440 451 463 1354
6 Andrušík Ivan 1965 27322 0109 ssk Sedlčany 521 521
7 Jareš Jakub 0136 ssk Písek 498 498
8 Šetlík Martin 1975 35902 0080 Arnika Tachov 472 472

Disciplína : LP  -  60 : Senioři
rok ev.číslo číslo
nar. člena SSK

1 Šimša Oldřich 1944 03286 0176 ssk Plzeň-střed 459 508 486 1453
2 Hruška Václav 1948 06344 0486 PPČR  Domažlice 452 463 462 1377
3 Chmel Karel st. 1945 1574 0136 ssk Písek 501 520 1021
4 Petr Dušan 1955 31200 0370 ssk Dukla Plzeň 478 467 945
5 Hejna Rudolf 1956 02459 0667 Magnum K.Vary 463 450 913
6 Špaček Boh. St. 1961 33499 0232 ssk Rapid Plzeň 415 430 845
7 Kočí Josef 1949 05493 0080 Arnika Tachov 522 522
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